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Data Sheet

Reference No.: 40715

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Eksantrik pres (C pres)

Brand: BETZ
Model: EZL 300
YoM, approx.: 1980 used
Reconditioned:

Controls:

PRES-KONSTRUKSIYON

drive system: eccentric / crank
openings in uprights: hayir

Kog sayisi:

table cushion: hayir

Hizli kalip dedistirme sistemi: hayir

PRES GUCU
Toplam-nominal gig:

PRES MASASI

Badlama alaninin genisligi  (sol -
sag):

Baglama alaninin genigligi  (6n -
arka):

opening in bed (left-right):
opening in bed (front-back):

KOC

Baglama alaninin genisligi  (sol -
sag):

Strok (kurs):

Vurus sayisi maksimum:

slide (mechan. Press)

Kog Reglaji:

autom. Slide adjustment: evet
Kurs (min.):

Kurs (maks.):

Vurus sayisi maksimum:

BAGLAMA EBATLARI
Baglama yuksekligi maksimum:

EBATLAR / AGIRLIK
Toplam agirlik yaklasik:

300 to

1200 mm

850 mm

400 mm
250 mm

1100 mm

140 mm
32 /min

105 mm
30 mm

140 mm
32 /min

500 mm

19500 kg

Additional Information:
approved for single stroke

Safety valve make Herion
Pneumatic clutch make Desch
Motor grease - central lubrication
ram weight - compensation cylinder
Motorized height adjustment
T-slots in the ram

Freestanding control panel
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